

\234
ITEM NO.102 COURT NO.1 SECTION XVI
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).4249/2007
KAMRUP INDUSTRIAL GASES LIMITED Appellant(s)
VERSUS
UNION OF INDIA Respondent(s)
(With office report)

Date : 06/04/2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL

For Appellant(s) Mr.Gourab Banerji, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Kaushik Mandal, Adv.
Mr.Sahil Tagotra, Adv.
Mr.Subhro Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr.Debojyoti Bhattacharya, Adv.
Mr. Chiraranjan Addey, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.R.S.Suri, Sr.Adv.
Ms.Sushma Verma, Adv.
Ms.Vimla Sinha, Adv.
Mr.Raj Kunarkar, Adv.
Mr.Raj Bhadhur Yadav, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, A OR

Upon hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Arguments heard, which remained inconclusive.

For completion of arguments, list on 11.04.2017 as
part-heard.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
AR-CUM-PS

(RENUKA SADANA)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR